
BIC House Commerce

First Name Last Name Local Phone Email Address

Loranne Ausley (850) 717-5009 loranne.ausley@myfloridahouse.gov

Bryan Avila (850) 717-5111 Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.gov

Lori Berman (850) 717-5090 lori.berman@myfloridahouse.gov

Halsey Beshears (850) 717-5007 Halsey.Beshears@myfloridahouse.gov

Jim Boyd (850) 717-5071 jim.boyd@myfloridahouse.gov

Danny Burgess (850) 717-5038 danny.burgess@myfloridahouse.gov

Jose Felix ''Pepi'' Diaz (J) (850) 717-5116 jose.diaz@myfloridahouse.gov

Nicholas X. Duran (850) 717-5112 Nicholas.Duran@myfloridahouse.gov

Dane Eagle (850) 717-5077 Dane.Eagle@myfloridahouse.gov

Katie A. Edwards (850) 717-5098 Katie.Edwards@myfloridahouse.gov

Eric Eisnaugle (850) 717-5044 Eric.Eisnaugle@myfloridahouse.gov

Joe Geller (850) 717-5100 joseph.geller@myfloridahouse.gov

Tom Goodson (850) 717-5051 tom.goodson@myfloridahouse.gov

James ''J.W.'' Grant (J) (850) 717-5064 james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov

Joe Gruters (850) 717-5073 Joe.Gruters@myfloridahouse.gov

Bill Hager (850) 717-5089 bill.hager@myfloridahouse.gov

Blaise Ingoglia (850) 717-5035 Blaise.Ingoglia@myfloridahouse.gov

Evan Jenne (850) 717-5099 Evan.Jenne@myfloridahouse.gov

Sam Killebrew (850) 717-5041 Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov

Mike La Rosa (850) 717-5042 Mike.LaRosa@myfloridahouse.gov

Kionne L. McGhee (850) 717-5117 Kionne.McGhee@myfloridahouse.gov

Mike Miller (M) (850) 717-5047 Mike.Miller@myfloridahouse.gov

Jared Evan Moskowitz (850) 717-5097 Jared.Moskowitz@myfloridahouse.gov

Bobby Payne (850) 717-5019 bobby.payne@myfloridahouse.gov

Kathleen M. Peters (850) 717-5069 Kathleen.Peters@myfloridahouse.gov

Rick Roth (850) 717-5085 Rick.Roth@myfloridahouse.gov

Sean Shaw (850) 717-5061 Sean.Shaw@myfloridahouse.gov

Richard Stark (850) 717-5104 Richard.Stark@myfloridahouse.gov

Jackie Toledo (850) 717-5060 Jackie.Toledo@myfloridahouse.gov

Jay Trumbull (850) 717-5006 Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov



BIC Senate Judiciary

First Name Last Name Local Phone Email Address

Lizbeth Benacquisto (850) 487-5027 benacquisto.lizbeth@flsenate.gov

Randolph Bracy (850) 487-5011 bracy.randolph@flsenate.gov

Anitere Flores (850) 487-5039 flores.anitere@flsenate.gov

Rene Garcia (850) 487-5036 garcia.rene@flsenate.gov

Audrey Gibson (850) 487-5006 gibson.audrey@flsenate.gov

Debbie Mayfield (850) 487-5017 mayfield.debbie@flsenate.gov

Bobby Powell (850) 487-5030 powell.bobby@flsenate.gov

Greg Steube (850) 487-5023 steube.greg@flsenate.gov

Perry E. Thurston, Jr. (850) 487-5033 thurston.perry@flsenate.gov


